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3| CODE ANALYSIS PLAN
A100 | 1" =60'-0"
BUILDING TABULATIONS
Gross Floor Area Unit Mix Vehicle Parking Spaces Bicycle Parking Spaces
Lot Area 339,667
Maximum FAR 2
Allowable Floor Area 679,334
[Proposed FAR 2.00 |
Gross Floor Area Unit Mix Vehicle Parking Calculations Vehicle Parking Spaces Bicycle Parking Calculations Spaces
A | B | C [ D | E F | G | H | I J | K | L | M | N | O P | Q | R | S | T | U v | w | X Y
. (A-D) (GH) Gx1.1) Hx1.1) p+K {8/10,000 x 3) fLx2.0) L+ M {SUM of O thru 5} {F10) {B/16,000) x 2 {U+V+W)
Building and Floor 3 Spaces
1.1 Spoces for | 1.1 Spacas for Total 3 Spaces per | 2.0 Spaces | Total Vehide Stondard Compoct | Accessible | Accessible Parrallel Vehicle pu1 o Pe’| 3 Spaces per | Total Bicyde Bicycte
GFA Retail Garage Daductions | Proposed FA Total Units | 1 Bedroom | 2 Badrmoom | Townhouse Eoch 1 BR Eoch 2 BR Residenticl | 1,000 SF of per Porking Parking Parking | Cor Parking | Yon Porking |  Parking Parking Residential 10,000 SF Parking Parking
p= Wl Unit }ssid{nﬁul I.}ml— Pﬂl‘kll’}g/—\ Retail ?ﬂ\ Tmyma\ Requj M /SFOC\BS /w /SQOBS /—Swm /—EQvided ] Unite H}II——\ Requi Provided
Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y~ Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Building A
I:t:ﬂdng Level 2 \ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 175 45 3 1 0 224 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
rking Level 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 149 23 3 1 0 176 0.00 0.00 0.00 76
Ground Floor = 93.294 26,000 | 37.838 3,638 89,656 16 14 0 4] 17.6 0.0 17.6 78.0 0.0 78.8 83 3 3 0 4 93 4.80 5.25 5.25 28
Mezzanine Level ( 18,498 0 ) 1,231 17,267 19 17 2 0 187 2.2 20.9 0.0 0.0 99 Q 0 0 0 0 0 5.70 0.00 5.70 0
1st Residential Floor \ 73,981 0 3,500 70,481 66 47 19 0 51.7 20.9 72.6 0.0 0.0 81.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.80 0.00 19.80 0
2nd Residential Floor { 72,268 0 0 3,374 68,894 469 A7 22 0 51.7 24.2 75.9 0.0 0.0 B3.6 0 Y 0 0 0 0 20.70 0.00 20.70 0
3rd Residential Floor 74,351 0 0 3384 | 70987 7 A7 24 0 51.7 26.4 78.1 0.0 0.0 B83.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 21.30 0.00 21.30 0
4th Residentiol Floor k 73,932 0 3,364 70,568 71 A7 24 0 51.7 264 78.1 0.0 0.0 83.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 21.30 0.00 21.30 0
Totals - Building A \7 404,324 24000 37.838 18,421 387,094 312 221 21 0 243.1 100.1 3432 78.0 0.0 421.2 407 71 9 2 4 493 93.60 525 ¥8.85 104
476% B82.56%, 14.40% | 2.23% 0.81%
BulldingB A A A A /\/\ A A A A A A A A A A A A A A /\j
Parking Level Building B 0 0 0 — 0 0 o o 0 0 0.0} 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 69 21 3] | 0] 94 000~ 000 000 32 |
Ground Floor 25,167 0,653 2,22 2,860 22,307 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 320 0.0 32.0 0 0 0 0 1] 0 0.00 2.13 2.13 0o
1st Residentiol Floor 18,812 0 0 1,099 17,713 17 12 5 0 13.2 55 18.7 0.0 0.0 18.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.10 0.00 5.10 0
Znd Residential Floor 18,812 0 U 1,099 17,713 18 13 5 0 14.3 5.5 19.8 Q.0 0.0 19.8 0 0 Q 0 ] 0 5.40 0.00 5.40 0
3rd Residenticl Floor 18,812 0 0 1,099 17,713 18 13 5 0 14.3 5.5 19.8 0.0 0.0 19.8 0 0 0 0 1) 0 5.40 0.00 5.40 o
4th Residential Floor 18,812 0 0 1,099 17,713 18 13 5 0 14.3 55 19.8 0.0 0.0 19.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.40 0.00 5.40 0
5th Residential Floor 18,812 0 0 1,099 17,713 18 13 5 0 14.3 5.5 19.8 0.0 0.0 19.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 540 (.00 5.40 0
Totals - Building B 119,227 10,653 2,225 8,355 110,872 89 64 25 0 704 27.5 97.9 32.0 0.0 129.9 69 21 3 1 0 94 26.70 2.13 28.83 32
7.53% 73.40% 22.34% 4.26%
Townhouses
[Totals - Townhouses | | 199,320 | 0 1 0 P 17952 | 181368 | L6584+ N0 [\ -0 /| 66 |1 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 [ 120 | 132 | [ 140 || 0 | 0 i 0o — | 0
el 2N EANAERN -~ ' ' ' N Y7\ L \3\ ~ i
[Totals - Al Buildings | [ 724877 | {36,650 | /0.04f 44728 |/679334 | | a7 | =5 | M6 [\ 6 || 3135 | 1276 | 4410 | oo [ 1320/ 483.1 L 478 92 12 | 3 4 727 | 1203 | 738( 127.48 136
w W W 61.34% 12.65% 2.06% 0.5 w w
Notes Permitted Compect Parking Spaces Surface Parking
Both the "Retail' and the "Garage" areas are included in the "GFA" value and are not part of the Propased FA calculation. "Retail® and "(Garage® areas are included for reference only. o South Pickett Street Public Right-o-Way 14
The "Deduction" area is a sum of all mechanical rooms and shofis, siairways and elevator shafts as well as basament garage levels per City of Alexandria Zoning Ordinance 2-145, Total Spaces % of Compoct m Compact Cameron Station Bivd. Public Right-of-Way 13
The "Proposed FA" excludes the "Deductions” area from the "GFA'., Required PSW?e“:d ompact PSP"_m Strast A Private Right-of-Way 14
Rsfer to sheat A11T and A112 for Gross Floor Area exhibits. erm! pd rovt Sirect B Public Right-of Way 20
[Retoil 11 30% 34 29 Sireet C Public Right-of-Way 6
[Residential 430 75% 323 131 Townhouse Streeis Privote Right-of-Woy 0
ﬁohl Surtace Parking 67
Required Accessible Parking Spaces
Total Parking Spaces Provided {including street parking on Strest A} 753 [Total Parking Spaces Provided | 806 |
Required Minimum Number of Accessible Spaces (2% of Total) 16
Required Yan Spaces
For every six or frachion of six accessible parking spaces 3
At least one shall be an Accessible Van parking space.
Required Loading and Unloading Area
One ofl-street loading space or fraction thereof for each 20,000 SF of retail Hoor area.
Retail Floor Area (5F) 36,919
Number of Loading ond Unloading Spaces (12'%25" minimum) Required for Rekail 2
Todal Number of Loading and Unloading Spaces Provided for Retail and Residentiol &

BUILDING CODE ANALYSIS
Applicable Code: 20046 Edition, Virginia Uniform Building Code (USBC)

Buildings herein are fo be designed under the specia provisions of Section 509.2 of the Uniform Stolewide Building Code

. Type of Proposed | Allowable| Preposed Fire
Building & Floor Construction Use Group Height* | Height Arca Allowable Arec Protedion
Building A 70 % 70 #
Parking Level 2 I-A §2 0 Unlimited NFPA 13
Parking Level 1 I-A 52 Unlimited NFPA 13
Ground Floor I-A M, B, 52 93,294 Unlimited NFPA 13
Horizontal Building Seperation {3-hour fice retedh
“essthan | 24,000 sf perfloor /
15t thru 4th Floors VA R2 Mo | 000 sftorlporffe| NFPA 13
par Cods ingragse
Building B B5 h B5 fi
Parking Level 1 I-A 52 0 Unlimited NFPA 13
Ground Floor I-A M, B, 52 25,167 Unlimited NFPA 13
Horizontal Building Seperation {3-hour fire rated)
Less thon | 48,000 sf per floor /
max. ollowed | 240,000 o tofal per
15t thru 5th Floors -A R2 FloorArea | firs area + fronfge NFPA 13
per Code increase

* Building height is measured from the overage grode plone to median height of low slcps "flat* roof elevation of each building.
* Floor Arec within firs wolls will be less thon the mexdimum alloed floor area, induding sprinkler and frontuge increcses, per code.

BUILDING USE AND OCCUPANCY

Nonseperated Mixed Uses;

508.3.2

M - Mercantile
B - Business
32 - Storage (Parking Garage}
Seperated Mixed Uses; 508.3.3
R2 - Residential with seperated A2

SPECIAL PROVISIONS

Horizontal Building Seperation Allowance; 509.2

CONSTRUCTION TYPES

Above Horizontal Assembly:
Below Horizantal Assembly:

Building 'A’: VA

Building 'A": 1A

Building
Building

'B': HA
'B": 1A

FIRE PROTECTION

Stand

Fire Alarm:
Fire Exinguishersyegs

Yes

F'ipe: Yes

Fire seperation between uses to comply with code.

An automatic sprinkler system will be provided in accordance with IBC 903.3.1.1 for both Building ‘A" and Building 'B".

Note: Building 'A' hos two loading spaces for the large Refail Tenant's
use and one loading space for Rasidenticl use. Building 'B' has
two loading spaces for Retail use and one loading space for

Residential use.
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CAMERON STATION BLVD MULTI-MODAL BRIDGE
CONNECTION DEDICATION (2,756 SF)

1|0PEN SPACE PLAN

A109 | 1" =30'-0"

CAMERON STATION BLVD

LEGEND

OPEN AND USABLE SPACE AT GRADE
OPEN AND USABLE PLAZA AND PARK SPACE AT GRADE

OPEN SPACE ABOVE GRADE AT RESIDENTIAL LEVEL OF BUILDINGS 'A' AND 'B'

]
KX
]
]

OPEN SPACE WITHIN MULTI-MODAL BRIDGE CONNECTION DEDICATION

TABULATION
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OWNER

Z0OM Mid-Atlantic, Inc.
7900 Westpark Drive, Suite T605 McLean, VA 22102
p. 703.677.9717 f. 954.779.7917
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Christopher Consultants
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ATTORNEY

McGuire Woods
1750 Tysons Blvd., Suite 180 MclLean, VA 22102
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SITE AREA: 339,667 SF

DEDICATED RIGHT-OF-WAY: 71,8335F

SITE AREA AFTER DEDICATION: 267,834 SF
REQUIRED OPEN AND USABLE SPACE:  25.0% SITE AREA 66,959 SF

A - SOUTH PICKET STREET PLAZA (AT GRADE[:
B - CAMERON PARK BLVD PARK (AT GRADE
C - INTERNAL TOWNHOME PARK (AT GRADE):

2.7% SITE AREA 7,099 SF
1.0% SITE AREA 2,739 SF
3.7% SITE AREA 9,887 SF

ADDITIONAL OPEN AND USABLE SPACE (AT GRADE): =% SITE Al 146 SF
OPEN SPACE AT RESIDENTIAL LEVEL (ABOVE GRADE):  9.1% SITE AREA 24,391 5F
TOTALOPEN SPACE AT GRADE: ~ 18.5% SITE AREA 49,602 SF
TOTALOPEN SPACE ABOVE GRADE:  9.1% SITE AREA 24,391 SF
4 Y

TOTAL PROPOSED OPEN SPACE: % 27.69% SITE AREA 73,993 5F

MULTI-MODAL BRIDGE CONNECTION DEDICATION: 1.0% SITE AREA 2,756
TOTAL OPEN SPACE IF INCLUDING DEDICATION: ~ 28.7% SITE AREA 76,749 SF
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